
Cadbury Chocolate Gift Box 

Cadbury Flake Chocolate Bar 32 Gr 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

For allergens see highlighted ingredients 

INGREDIENTS 

Contains Milk. Milk, sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whey powder (from Milk), vegetable fats 
(palm, shea), emulsifiers (E442, E476), flavourings. Milk Solids 14% Minimum. Cocoa Solids 
25% Minimum. Contains Vegetable Fats In Addition To Cocoa Butter. 

NUTRITION 

Typical values per 100g % 

Energy 2195 kJ 8 % 

Total Fat 28.00 g 13 % 

Saturated Fat 17.00 g 26 % 

Available Carbohydrate 59.00 g 7 % 

Dietary Fiber (EC definition) 2.40 g 0 % 

Total Sugars 58.00 g 21 % 

Protein 7.30 g 5 % 

Equivalent As Salt *to Sodium 0.26 g 1 % 

 

Cadbury Crunchie Chocolate Bar 40 Gr 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

For allergens see highlighted ingredients 

INGREDIENTS 

Contains Milk. Sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, skimmed Milk powder, whey 
permeate (from Milk), palm oil, Milk fat, emulsifier (E442), flavourings, coconut 
oil. Milk chocolate: Milk solids 14 % minimum. Contains vegetable fats in addition to cocoa 
butter. 

NUTRITION 



Typical values per 100g 1 portion = 1 bar % 1 portion = 1 bar 

Energy 1955 kJ 782 kJ 9 % 

Total Fat 17.00 g 6.90 g 10 % 

Saturated Fat 10.00 g 4.00 g 20 % 

Available Carbohydrate 74.00 g 29.00 g 11 % 

Dietary Fiber (EC definition) 1.30 g 0.50 g  

Total Sugars 65.00 g 26.00 g 29 % 

Protein 3.10 g 1.20 g 2 % 

Equivalent As Salt *to Sodium 0.72 g 0.29 g 5 % 

 

Cadbury Wispa Chocolate Bar 36 Gr 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

For allergens see highlighted ingredients 

INGREDIENTS 

May Contain Almonds, Hazelnuts. Contains Milk. Milk, sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 
vegetable fats (palm, shea), whey powder (from Milk), emulsifier (E442), flavourings. Milk Solids 
14% Minimum. Cocoa Solids 25% Minimum. Contains Vegetable Fats In Addition To Cocoa 
Butter., MAY CONTAIN Nuts. 

NUTRITION 

Typical values per 100g 1 portion per pack % 1 portion per pack 

Energy 2272 kJ 818 kJ 10 % 

Total Fat 32.00 g 12.00 g 17 % 

Saturated Fat 19.00 g 6.80 g 34 % 

Available Carbohydrate 56.00 g 20.00 g 8 % 

Dietary Fiber (EC definition) 2.20 g 0.80 g  

Total Sugars 55.00 g 20.00 g 22 % 

Protein 6.60 g 2.40 g 5 % 

Equivalent As Salt *to Sodium 0.24 g 0.09 g 1 % 



 

Cadbury Dairy Milk Caramel Chocolate Bar 45 Gr 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

For allergens see highlighted ingredients 

INGREDIENTS 

May Contain Almonds, Hazelnuts, Wheat. Contains Milk. Milk**, sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa 
butter, vegetable fats (palm, shea), glucose-fructose syrup, cocoa mass, whey powder 
(from Milk), emulsifiers (E442, E471, E476), salt, flavourings, sodium carbonates. **The 
equivalent of 426 ml of fresh liquid Milk in every 227 g 
of Milk chocolate. Milk chocolate: Milk solids 20 % minimum, actual 23 %. Contains vegetable 
fats in addition to cocoa butter., MAY CONTAIN Nuts, Wheat. 

NUTRITION 

Typical values 
per 
100g 

1 portion (45g) per 
pack 

% 1 portion (45g) per 
pack 

Energy 2017 kJ 908 kJ 11 % 

Total Fat 23.00 g 11.00 g 15 % 

Saturated Fat 13.00 g 5.90 g 29 % 

Available Carbohydrate 62.00 g 28.00 g 11 % 

Dietary Fiber (EC definition) 1.30 g 0.60 g 0 % 

Total Sugars 48.00 g 21.00 g 24 % 

Protein 4.70 g 2.10 g 4 % 

Equivalent As Salt *to 
Sodium 

0.41 g 0.19 g 3 % 

 

Cadbury Dairy Milk Chocolate Bar 110 Gr 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

For allergens see highlighted ingredients 

INGREDIENTS 

May Contain Almonds, Cereals Containing Gluten, Hazelnuts, Wheat. Contains Milk. Milk**, 
sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, vegetable fats (palm, shea), emulsifiers (E442, E476), 
flavourings. **The equivalent of 426 ml of fresh liquid Milk in every 227 g 
of Milk chocolate. Milk Solids 20 % Minimum, Actual 23 %. Cocoa Solids 20 % Minimum. 
Contains Vegetable Fats In Addition To Cocoa Butter., MAY CONTAIN Nuts, Wheat. 



NUTRITION 

Typical values 
per 
100g 

1 portion = 6 chunks 
(27 

% 1 portion = 6 chunks 
(27 

Energy 2232 kJ 613 kJ 7 % 

Total Fat 30.00 g 8.40 g 12 % 

Saturated Fat 18.00 g 5.10 g 26 % 

Available Carbohydrate 57.00 g 16.00 g 6 % 

Dietary Fiber (EC 
definition) 

2.10 g 0.50 g  

Total Sugars 56.00 g 15.00 g 17 % 

Protein 7.30 g 2.00 g 4 % 

Equivalent As Salt *to 
Sodium 

0.24 g 0.07 g 1 % 

 

Cadbury Eclairs 350g 

ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

For allergens see highlighted ingredients 

INGREDIENTS 

Contains Milk. Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa 
Mass, Whey Permeate Powder (from Milk), Milk Fat, Emulsifiers (E471, E442), Salt, Flavourings, 
Acidity Regulator (Sodium Carbonates) 

NUTRITION 

Typical values Per 100 g Per 1 sweet (7.2 g) *Reference Intakes 

Energy 1890kJ 136 kJ 8400 kJ / 

Fat 16 g 1.2 g 70 g 

of which saturates 8.5 g 0.6 g 20 g 

Carbohydrate 71 g 5.1 g 260 g 

of which sugars 48 g 3.5 g 90 g 



Typical values Per 100 g Per 1 sweet (7.2 g) *Reference Intakes 

Protein 4.0 g 0.3 g 50 g 

Salt 0.49 g 0.04 g 6 g 

Approx. 48 sweets per pack 

*% reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000 kcal) 

 


